Equipage

RALLYE
NEIGE

GLACE

LA PLUS SPORTIVE DES HIVERNALES

Rallye Neige et Glace 2025
Historic - Général aprés Etape 4

1 21
2 20
S 22
4 27
5 23
6 26
7 31
8 71
9 30
10 46

Haute

Haute

Haute

Haute

Haute

Haute

Haute

Basse

Haute

Haute

11 KENIS Guino
11 PYCK Aswin
BMW 325 |

11BAILLET Christophe
11 BRIGNON Gauthier
FORD ESCORT MKII

11 GAROSI Serge
11 PIRET Jean-Marc
MAZDA RX2

B DELHEZ Johnny
11 GENGOUX Baptiste
FORD ESCORT MKII

11 CUYNEN Dave
11 DESMET Guy
BMW 3201 E30

11 SANSEIGNE Romuald
11 FORNASIER Florin
FIAT CINQUECENTO

11 CHAIDRON Claude
11 NICOLAS Pascal
FORD ESCORT MK1

11 ANSIAUX Jean-Pierre
11 JAVAUX Benjamin
VOLVO AMAZON

11 PIRAUX Eric
11 MONARD Catherine
RENAULT 5 ALPINE GR2

11 BOISSEAU Eric
HIOLIVIER Gilles
BMW 2002 TOURING
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Etape 1 - Etape 3 ZR-34 ZR-35 ZR-36 ZR-37 ZR-38 ZR-39 ZR-40 CH SC Jokers Etape4 Coef
6 1 63.1 4 12 5.1 98.7 0.5 3.8 103 19 0 0 571 96.3 1.00
5 1 70 7.3 254 104 775 2.9 5.7 131 10 0 0 342 118.1 1.00
4 1 132.4 4.8 8.2 3.6 34.4 3 2.6 9.7 26.8 0 0 228 70.3 1.00
5 2 121.9 4.1 30.2 6.9 39.5 2.9 7 5.4 25.2 0 0 242 97 1.00
6 2 71.8 6.5 29.3 102 112.2 2.7 4.7 17.7  29.6 0 0 61 151.9 1.00
6 3 213.04 3.16 5.68 3.36 30.28 1.24 328 648 2048 O 0 2144 5252 0.80
3 1 136.7 13.3 719 3.2 55.1 4.6 4.7 16.1 274 0 0 591 137.2 1.00
2 1 252.1 5.1 195 75 100 8.5 34 186 352 0 0 693 128.5 1.00
5 & 381.9 6.4 238 112 43.5 5.6 4.8 10 24.2 0 0 20 109.5 1.00
4 2 389.1 10.6 1179 129 142.7 3.6 5.6 16.6 28 0 0 965 241.4 1.00
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RALLYE
NEIGE

GLACE

LA PLUS SPORTIVE DES HIVERNALES

Rallye Neige et Glace 2025
Historic - Général aprés Etape 4

Equipage : . Etape 1 - Etape 3 ZR-36 ZR-37 ZR-38 ZR-39 SC Jokers Etape4 Coef

11 35 Haute BIPOUX Robert 8 2 430.7 5.7 60.7 11.6 157 4.9 7.3 114 532 2 0 904 223.4 1.00 654.1 +23.6 +494.7
11 GENGLER Nathalie
BMW 2002 Tii

12 28 Haute NIVANDEPUTTE Vincent 6 - 157 19.1 733.4 10.8 97.1 4 10.2 432 436 0 0 180 781.4 1.00 938.4 +284.3 +779
11 VANDEPUTTE Amy
BMW 3201

&3 40 Haute EILACHENAL Celimene 6 - 641.5 55.4 2276 325 144.9 8.9 7.7 404 52.8 0 0 150.3 4199 1.00 1061.4 +123 +902
B WACZIARG Gaélle
BMW 325 |

14 56 Haute BIMARCAILLOU Jean-Paul 6 - 480.2 33.52 80.72 7.92 88.6 34 6.8 242 1148 0 0 180 1213.16 0.80 1693.36 +631.96 +1533.96

11 MOREAU Jacques
CITROEN AX GTI

15 41 Haute BIJACQUET Bernard 5 - 1293.5 22.2 190.1 11.7 326.8 18.9 17.7 44.2 37.6 0 0 161.1 508.1 1.00 1801.6 +108.24 +1642.2
IINICOLAS Gladisse
TOYOTA STARLET

16 24 Haute BIDEFLANDRE Yves 4 3 57.3 16.3 441 6.9 74.4 2.1 15 155 1812 30 O 487 1967.6 1.00 2024.9 +223.3 +1865.5
IINOELANDERS Yves
PORSCHE 911

17 73 Basse BIIVAN REMOORTEL Patrick 1 1 300.2 32.7 1341 6.6 76.1 51 8.2 288 18394 120 0 982 2152.8 1.00 2453 +428.1 +2293.6
11 CLAUW Bjorn
APAL COUPE

18 38 Haute BIDURIN Francgois 4 - 841.7 126.3 486.9 50.4 1331 24.2 55.8 1279 1498 O 0 180 2172.3 1.00 3014 +561 +2854.6
11 DURIN Patricia
MG B-GT

19 72 Basse BI1GARNIER Lionel 3 3 3162.2 3.1 39 8.7 42 0.7 314 127 22 2 0 412 120.4 1.00 3282.6 +268.6 531123874
11 TRIFFAULT Bertrand
PORSCHE 912 COUPE

20 39 Haute BI1DE DAIN Pierre 6 - 2197.8 129.1 410.1 379 443.8 10.9 298 101.8 2326 O 0 180 1216 1.00 3413.8 +131.2 +3254.4
11 DE DAIN Nathalie
ALFA ROMEO GTV6
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NEIGE

GLACE

LA PLUS SPORTIVE DES HIVERNALES

Rallye Neige et Glace 2025
Historic - Général aprés Etape 4

Equipage . Pos. Etapel-Etape3 ZR-34 ZR-35 ZR-36 ZR-37 ZR-39 SC Jokers Etape4 Coef

21 29 Haute BISIDRAC Patrice 5 - 2020.3 78.3 310.7 28.7 375.6 16.6 51.3 100.2 9006 O O 180 1682 1.00 3702.3 +288.5 +3542.9
11 CAMMAS Alain
FORD ESCORT MKII

22 45 Haute BIMAISONNEUVE Pierre 4 - 1626.8 103.9 2552 227 17295 15 103 77.7 1014 O 0 180 21357 1.00 37625 +60.2 +3603.1

11 MAISONNEUVE Léa
BMW 2002 TOURING

23 53 Haute #&2GODFREY Mark S 379.7 58.1 231.6 19.6 3365.3 47.6 242 1174 126 0 0 180 3809.8 1.00 41895 +427 +4030.1
2 GODFREY Susan
FORD ESCORT MK1

24 49 Haute BIDURAND Michel 6 - 2445.9 74 680 127 1024 11.3 341 46.2 1858 O 0 180 2002.4 1.00 4448.3 +258.8 +4288.9
11 VANBUTSEL Pascal
BMW 2000 TIl TOURING

25 50 Haute BICHURCHEWARD Jean-Paul 4 - 4002.04 6.96 1232 1464 352.64 11.64 51.48 27.76 12784 0 0 8744 628.72 0.80 4630.76 +182.46 +4471.36
11BONNETON Michel
SIMCA 1100 TI

26 32 Haute BIHERBETH Jean-Louis 6 - 1089.8 6.4 86.3 8.8 117.8 4.8 5.8 187 3240 240 0 96.5 3800.4 1.00 4890.2 +259.44 +4730.8

11 SEICHEPINE Thierry
PORSCHE 928

27 62 Haute BIVERGNAUD Arthur 5 = 3254.3 55.7 183.7 499.2 1100.5 134.4 116 96.7 4314 O 0 180 24376 1.00 56919 +801.7 §E558245)
1I1BLONSARD Camille
TALBOT SUNBEAM LOTUS

28 43 Haute B1PRADEAU Jean-Louis 3 - 2891.7 717 408.6 725.2 27428 18.6 39.8 956 1518 O 0 180 4074.1 1.00 6965.8 +1273.9 +6806.4
11PRADEAU Dominique
PORSCHE 914/4

29 54 Haute BISAVIER Didier 6 - 39334 k3 524.6 1260 2370.7 102 215 383 607 0 0 180 4749.4 1.00 8682.8 +1717 +8523.4
11PASTURAUD Lionel
PORSCHE 911 SC

30 44 Haute BIGERVASONI Philippe 4 - 3756.7 22.7 531.3 9.3 2062.7 134 13.2 3737 3240 240 0 180 6326.3 1.00 10083  +1400.2 +9923.6

11 GERVASONI Denis
LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO
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RALLYE
NEIGE

GLACE

LA PLUS SPORTIVE DES HIVERNALES

Rallye Neige et Glace 2025
Historic - Général aprés Etape 4

Coef

Equipage Pos. Etapel-Etape3 ZR-34 ZR-35 ZR-36 ZR-37 ZR-38 ZR-39 ZR-40 CH SC Jokers
31 55 Haute B01SAGE Emmanuel 5 - 9541.2 16.9 261.7 300.7 174.1 5.8 14 18.7 934 0 0 180
11 GUARINOS Laetitia
BMW 323 |
32 59 Haute BITREFFORT Christelle 4 - 4910 486.2 8319 165.1 3128.7 96.9 189 2582 1283 O 80 180
11 PELLETIER Jean-Marie
PORSCHE 911
& 57 Haute BITOSTI Aldo 4 - 10005.36 106.48 684.4 205.48 1550.24 112.08 19.68 66.64 154.64 0 0 180
11 MONDI Francois
LANCIA FULVIA COUPE
34 36 Haute BIBADOZ Christian 4 - 13385.7 18 209.6 15.3 217.9 8.8 134 246 1238 O 0 180
11JACOB Patrice
BMW 2002
35 70 Basse BIQUIRIINEN Felix 3 - 15187 20.1 248.2 85 51.9 1.4 9 8.7 17 0 0 1304
11 CRACCO Pablo
CITROEN DYANE
36 33 Haute BICHARPENTIER Jean-Yves 6 - 12539.4 101.9 4656 15.4 1556.9 15.6 153 139 1055 O 0 180
11 NOEL Thierry
PORSCHE 911 SC
37 48 Haute BIDESOR Eric 6 - 8906.4 127.3 881.8 161.6 4384 221 118.2 94.6 1360.8 0O 0 180
11DUPONT Alain
VW SCIROCCO GTX
38 47 Haute BIBERNARD Henri 5 - 5819.1 3751 1620 1260 5220 1260 138.7 228.1 4076 O 0 1408
11BERTHOUD Nicolas
PORSCHE 924
39 42 Haute BILE GUYADER Eric 3 - 12880.7 160.3 850.8 410.2 2393.7 100.7 249 50.7 512 0 0 180
11LE GUYADER Christian
MGB GT
40 63 Haute BIPEQUIGNOT Jean-Pascal 5 - 14946.5 480 896 446.8 19156 677.8 805 2519 17168 O 0 180
11JEANNIN Daniel
VW GOLF GTI
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Etape 4

1545.9

6339

2719.64

1565.6

234.4

3059.6

7169.3

10368.7

4323.3

6285.4

1.00

1.00

0.80

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

11087.1

11249

12725

14951.3

15421.4

15599

16075.7

16187.8

17204

21231.9

+1004.1

+161.9

+1476

+2226.3

+470.1

+177.6

+476.7

+112.1

+1016.2

+4027.9

+10927.7

+11089.6

+12565.6

+14791.9

+15262

+15439.6

+15916.3

+16028.4

+17044.6

+21072.5

415



Gr. Pos. Etapel-Etape3 ZR-34 ZR-35 ZR-36 ZR-37

RALLYE
NEIGE

GLACE

LA PLUS SPORTIVE DES HIVERNALES

Rallye Neige et Glace 2025
Historic - Général aprés Etape 4

ZR-38 ZR-39 ZR-40 ZR-41 CH SC Jokers Etape4 Coef Total Prev.

Pos. # Moy. Equipage

41 61 Haute HBIVILLETTE Benoit
11BAQUEY Axel
PORSCHE 911
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